Reliable on land or sea
Economical & Compact
Push to Reset
3 to 40 AMP
Ignition Protected
Cycling Trip Free
UL1077

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change
Series 13 Part Numbering Guide
030 = 3A 200 = 20A
050 = 5A 250 = 25A
060 = 6A 300 = 30A
070 = 7A 350 = 35A
100 = 10A 400 = 40A
150 = 15A
Terminal Style
B0  = Black, no amp stamp
B1  = Black, white amp stamp
B2  = Black, white amp stamp 90°
B3  = Black, white amp stamp 90°
W0 = White, no amp stamp
W1 = White, black amp stamp
W2 = White, black amp stamp 90°
W3 = White, black amp stamp 90°
See image for stamp rotation orientation to flat
Mounting Bushing
80 = 3/8"-27 Nylon Bushing
*Consult factory for other mounting types
Button / Amp Stamping
Q1 = 0.250" QC straight
Q2 = 0.250" QC bent 90°
S1  = #8-32, straight, screws included assembled
S2  = #8-32, bent 90°, screws included assembled
SQ = #8-32, bent 90° (line), 0.25" QC straight (load)
*Consult factory for other terminal types
Series 13 Optional Sealing Boots
P/N 1680-318-1 3/8"-27 Boot, Clear
P/N 1680-318-2 3/8"-27 Boot, Black
*Consult factory for other amp ratings
QC-4019-A